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2073.09.26

Regd. ENTRANCE 

 No. SCORE

1 1 Amit Sharma Chitwan 81.63 49 Pass

2 44 Anup Adhikari Lamjung 71.45 37 Fail

3 4 Asmita Shrestha Chitwan 83.00 53 Pass

4 34 Atish Kumar Yadav Mahottari 65.81 ABSENT Fail

5 19 Bablu Thakur Mahottari 82.60 79 Pass

6 6 Bhagawati Sharma Chitwan 82.62 45 Pass

7 9 Bharata Regmi Syangja 83.46 50 Pass

8 13 Bibek G.C. Parbat 78.53 60 Pass

9 27 Bikalpa Karki Makwanpur 79.58 46 Pass

10 22 Bikas Giri Kapilvastu 71.26 50 Pass

11 41 Bikash Shrestha Sarlahi 65.40 31 Fail

12 36 Binod Kumar Yadav Dhanusha 70.54 34 Fail

13 51 Bishal Chaudary Parsa 68.11 ABSENT Fail

14 31 Bishnu Prasad Adhikari Rupandehi 78.55 40 Fail

15 53 Deepika Sharma Chitwan 68.98 33 Fail

16 16 Dhan Bahadur Thapa Chitwan 75.75 40 Fail

17 25 Dhurba D.C. Surkhet 84.56 57 Pass

18 5 Ekata Pandey Chitwan 81.23 36 Fail

19 24 Ganesh Bahadur Pun Kapilvastu 77.50 50 Pass

20 38 Grihamani Nepal Chitwan 77.86 48 Pass

21 40 Ishwor Dhakal Gorkha 80.63 54 Pass

22 26 Jay Bikram Shah Saptari 72.61 37 Fail

23 52 Kamaleshor Bhat Kanchapur 71.68 38 Fail

24 21 Manoj Pandey Dhadhing 70.54 48 Pass

25 29 Nabaraj Adhikari Lamjung 82.39 41 Fail

26 45 Nitesh Karki Sarlahi 77.77 43 Fail

27 50 Parbat Jung Thapa Lalitpur 66.01 23 Fail

28 15 Pratik Hamal Pyuthan 68.11 32 Fail

29 47 Praveen Singh Lama Nuwakot 71.22 33 Fail

30 20 Rabin Basakoti Chitwan 78.15 45 Pass

31 33 Raj Kumar Yadav Saptari 61.20 34 Fail

32 7 Rajendra Dhakal Baglung 76.94 47 Pass

33 42 Raju Shrestha Lalitpur 76.25 37 Fail

34 23 Ramchandra Acharya Chitwan 85.18 51 Pass

35 28 Ramesh Shah Dhanusha 73.67 40 Fail

36 35 Reshmi Munakarmi Bhaktapur 68.54 36 Fail

37 11 Ritikesh Jha Mahottari 65.74 46 Pass

38 17 Rustam Thapa Kshetri Panchther 67.90 26 Fail

39 39 Sagar Acharya Nawalparasi 82.06 39 Fail

40 43 Sandeep Devkota Chitwan 68.54 35 Fail

41 30 Sanjay Dhungana Morang 81.34 46 Pass

42 48 Sanjeev Acharaya Rolpa 64.21 30 Fail

Roll 

No.
NAME District UG (%) RESULT

Agriculture and Forestry University

Faculty of Animal Science, Veterinary Science and Fisheries

Rampur, Chitwan

PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073

Masters of Veterinary Science (M.V.Sc.)

RESULT SHEET

1



2073.09.26

Regd. ENTRANCE 

 No. SCORE

Roll 

No.
NAME District UG (%) RESULT

Agriculture and Forestry University

Faculty of Animal Science, Veterinary Science and Fisheries

Rampur, Chitwan

PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073

Masters of Veterinary Science (M.V.Sc.)

RESULT SHEET

43 10 Sapana Laxmi Ghimire Dang 82.17 52 Pass

44 2 Saroj Sankhi Lamjung 79.91 46 Pass

45 8 Saroj Wagle Tanahun 78.99 46 Pass

46 12 Sharmila Kumal Chitwan 77.52 52 Pass

47 18 Sudip Chhatkuli Dhadhing 68.76 26 Fail

48 37 Sunil Thapa Kaski 75.01 37 Fail

49 3 Sunita Shrestha Chitwan 82.93 47 Pass

50 49 Surya Chandra Thoker Dolakha 71.68 35 Fail

51 14 Tek Raj Paudel Nawalparasi 86.47 43 Fail

52 46 Umesh Giri Surkhet 64.80 37 Fail

53 32 Yogendra Raj Pant Baglung 78.59 42 Fail

2



Regd. ENTRANCE 

 No. SCORE

1 39 Amit Sadashankar Chitwan 71.60 51 Pass

2 1 Amit Sharma Chitwan 81.63 60 Pass

3 19 Anish Parajuli Chitwan 74.29 50 Pass

4 35 Anup Adhikari Lamjung 71.45 41 Fail

5 11 Bibek G.C. Parbat 78.53 60 Pass

6 18 Bikash Giri Kapilvastu 71.26 57 Pass

7 32 Binod Kumar Yadav Dhanusha 70.54 41 Fail

8 27 Bishnu Prasad Adhikari Rupandehi 78.55 49 Pass

9 14 Dhan Bahadur Thapa Chitwan 75.75 52 Pass

10 22 Dhurba D.C. Surkhet 84.56 55 Pass

11 20 Ganesh Bhadur Pun Kapilvastu 77.50 50 Pass

12 40 Ganesh Gupta Dhanusha 78.26 47 Pass

13 33 Grihamani Nepal Chitwan 77.86 54 Pass

14 23 Jay Bikram Shah Saptari 72.61 47 Pass

15 29 Khagendra Thapa Bajhang 71.57 41 Fail

16 17 Manoj Pandey Dhading 70.54 59 Pass

17 5 Motiur Rahman Siraha 52.00 30 Fail

18 25 Nabraj Adhikari Lamjung 82.39 54 Pass

19 36 Nitesh Karki Sarlahi 77.77 42 Fail

20 12 Pratik Hamal Pyuthan 68.11 45 Pass

21 41 Praveen Singh Lama Newakot 71.22 39 Fail

22 16 Rabin Bastakoti Chitwan 78.15 54 Pass

23 30 Raj Kumar Yadav Saptari 61.20 42 Fail

24 3 Ram Bahadur Bogati Okhaldhunga 77.77 51 Pass

25 21 Ram Chandra Acharaya Chitwan 85.18 55 Pass

26 24 Ramesh Shah Dhanusa 73.67 51 Pass

27 6 Rejendra Dhakal Baglung 76.94 51 Pass

28 31 Reshmi Munakarmi Bhaktapur 66.80 35 Fail

29 9 Ritikesh Jha Mahottari 65.74 45 Pass

30 15 Rustum Thapa Kshetri Panchthar 67.90 47 Pass

31 34 Sagar Acharya Nawalparasi 82.06 50 Pass

32 26 Sanjay Dhungana Morang 81.34 57 Pass

33 8 Sapana Laxmi Ghimire Dang 82.17 53 Pass

34 2 Saroj Sankhi Lamjung 79.91 41 Fail

35 7 Saroj wagle Tanahu 78.99 47 Pass

36 10 Sharmila  kumal Chitwan 77.52 49 Pass

37 4 Sunita Shrestha Chitwan 82.93 61 Pass

38 38 Surya Chandra Thoker Dolakha 71.68 37 Fail

39 13 Tek Raj Paudel Nawalparasi 86.47 51 Pass

40 37 Umesh Giri Surkhet 64.80 47 Pass

41 28 Yogendra Raj Pant Baglung 78.59 53 Pass

Roll 

No.
NAME District UG (%) RESULT

Agriculture and Forestry University

Faculty of Animal Science, Veterinary Science and Fisheries
Rampur, Chitwan

PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073

                                                        M.Sc. Animal Science                         Date: 2073.09.26

RESULT SHEET



Regd. ENTRANCE 

 No. SCORE

1 15 Amit Sadashankar Chitwan 71.60 48 Pass

2 5 Anish Parajuli Chitwan 74.29 47 Pass

3 7 Ashim Aryal Kapilvastu 77.43 48 Pass

4 1 Bhup Narayan Mandal Saptari 75.42 58 Pass

5 13 Binod Acharaya Chitwan 73.57 56 Pass

6 11 Bishnu Tiwari Banke 67.68 30 Fail

7 16 Ganesh Gupta Dhanusha 78.26 45 Pass

8 3 Kalpana Dhami Dang 76.40 42 Fail

9 8 Khagendra Thapa Bajhanj 71.57 45 Pass

10 12 Krishna Prasad Sharma Puthayan 70.54 44 Fail

11 9 Manoj Kumar Dhakal Chitwan 73.24 42 Fail

12 4 Nabin Sharma Poudel Surkhet 79.98 54 Pass

13 6 Sabina Rajyhala Bhaktapur 73.55 53 Pass

14 14 Saurav Thapa Morang 78.02 36 Fail

15 10 Shivam Jaiswal Rupandhehi 73.74 40 Fail

16 2 Siddhant Kumar 

Verma

Sarlahi 74.93 47 Pass

Roll 

No.
NAME District UG (%) RESULT

                                                              M.Sc. Fisheries (Aquaculture)        Date: 2073.09.26

Agriculture and Forestry University

Faculty of Animal Science, Veterinary Science and Fisheries
Rampur, Chitwan

PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073PG ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2073

RESULT SHEET
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